
FBCMUSTANG
Preschool
9:00 & 10:30 am Sunday School

fbcmustang.org
928 N. Mustang Rd  
Mustang, OK 73064

405.376.4567

We provide two Sunday School
hours for children birth-PreK so that
parents can attend Sunday School
and Worship.

Please check in at the Preschool 
Welcome Desk for help finding your 
child's class. SUNDAYS

MORNING WORSHIP & 
SUNDAY SCHOOL 
9:00 & 10:30 AM

EVENING SERVICE 
5:00 PM

WEDNESDAYS
6:30-8:00 PM
AWANA
YOUTH ELEVATE
ADULT BIBLE STUDY
ADULT CHOIR

Elementary
9:00 & 10:30 am Sunday School

Kindergarten
C210

1st Grade
C211

2nd Grade
C206

3rd Grade
C202

4th Grade
C208

5th Grade
C203 (Girls) &
C204 (Boys)

9:00 am
Kindergarten
C209 & C210

1st Grade
C211 & C212

2nd Grade
C205 & C206

3rd Grade
C201 & C202

4th Grade
C207 & C208

5th Grade
C203 (Girls) &
C204 (Boys)

10:30 am
Crossroads - Jeremy Davis
College students and young adults
9:00 am Worship
10:30 am Sunday School in the Brick

College-Age

Middle School students will attend:
9:00 am Worship
10:30 am Sunday School in 
the Youth Center

High School
High School students will attend:
9:00 am Sunday School in 
the Youth Center
10:30 am Worship

Middle School



STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION

Senior Pastor
Dr. Michael Staton
michael@fbcmustang.org

Executive Pastor
Jeff LeDuc
jeff@fbcmustang.org

Associate Pastor of Worship
John Brewer
john@fbcmustang.org

Associate Pastor
Jeremy Davis
jeremy@fbcmustang.org

Associate Pastor with Students
Joey Snodgrass
joey@fbcmustang.org

Children's Director
Kathy Brotherton
kathy@fbcmustang.org

Preschool Director
Bandi David
bandi@fbcmustang.org

Director of Student Ministries
Kashaun Barber
kashaun@fbcmustang.org

Director of Girls Ministry
Mary Staton
mary@fbcmustang.org

FIRST BAPTIST MUSTANG Adult Sunday School Classes

9:00 am Sunday School

Cornerstone - Johnny Carroll 

A201 Open-age

Sojourners - Jeff LeDuc & Jason Nelson

A202 - Young adults and couples

Abide - Michael Plinsky & Kyle Brown 

A203 Open-age 

Faith - Coy Jennings 

A204 Open-age 

Harvest - David Anderson 

A205 “Empty-nesters”

Selah - Kurt Griffith  

A206 Open-age 

Gateway - Robin Davidson 

Room 146 “Empty-nesters” 

10:30 am Sunday School

Anchored - Ben Bauer 

A201 Open-age

Fellowship - David Welch 

A202 Open-age 

Truth - Raymond Crumley 

A203 Open-age 

Steadfast - Jacob Lingo 

A204 Younger couples

Common Ground - Mark Burton & Matthew

Smallwood

A205 Median-age adults

Logos - Damon Musick 

A206 Open-age 

Friendship - Randy Reynolds & Denny Aho

Room 144 Senior adults

Generations - Deborah Petty 

Room 146 Open-age women


